

SALT LAKE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #: 23-0962 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Passed File created: 10/4/2023 In control: County Council On agenda: 10/10/2023 Final action: 10/10/2023 Title: Budget Adjustment: Community Services requests \$1M one-time from Golf Courses Fund to repair damages at the South Mountain Golf Course caused by flooding on Aug 4th and Sep 4th. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: I. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Result Date Ver. Action By Action Result 10/10/2023 1 County Council Approved Pass								
File created: 10/4/2023 In control: County Council On agenda: 10/10/2023 Final action: 10/10/2023 Title: Budget Adjustment: Community Services requests \$1M one-time from Golf Courses Fund to repair damages at the South Mountain Golf Course caused by flooding on Aug 4th and Sep 4th. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Indexes: Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	23-0	962	Version:	1	Name:		
On agenda: 10/10/2023 Final action: 10/10/2023 Title: Budget Adjustment: Community Services requests \$1M one-time from Golf Courses Fund to repair damages at the South Mountain Golf Course caused by flooding on Aug 4th and Sep 4th. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Date Ver. Action By Action	Туре:	Discussion Items				Status:	Passed	
Title:Budget Adjustment: Community Services requests \$1M one-time from Golf Courses Fund to repair damages at the South Mountain Golf Course caused by flooding on Aug 4th and Sep 4th.Sponsors:Indexes:Indexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GCDateVer. Action ByActionResult	File created:	10/4	/2023			In control:	County Council	
Autor Action Result	On agenda:	10/1	0/2023			Final action:	10/10/2023	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:							
Code sections: Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:							
Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Indexes:							
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:							
	Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. 30309 - Repair Flood Damage at South Mountain GC						
10/10/2023 1 County Council approved Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
	10/10/2023	1	County C	Council		ар	proved	Pass